81464	- C- 864 1	¥01	mso Page	4152	
U.S. Creditcorp	MORTGAGE	Date:	Medfor	<u>ry 29</u> d	_ , 19 <u>_80</u> _ _ , Oregon
lortgagor ("Owner"): <u>Wynn B. Hescock</u> Carolyn A. Hescock		Mortgagee ("L Address: <u>259</u>	U.S.C Barn <u>ett Roa</u>	Creditcorp d, Suite	1
Dwner's Address: <u>P. 0. Box 395</u> Chiloquin OR 97624	1 4 h-low 44	<u>Med</u>	perty" in	Klamath	
Chiloquin OR 97624 1. Owner mortgages to Lender, on the terms County, State of Oregon				:	
PARCEL 1: Government Lots 8, South, Range 7 East of the Wil	Tamerre ner-		-1 T		
South, Kange , Hot of PARCEL 2: Lot 1, Block 49, TR ADDITION, according to the off of the County Clerk of Klamath	a County, Ore	gon.		ice	
		agalas nasa an lagi agan seten an An Thing a nan an an An na a sing an an an	방법을 통하는 것으로 가셨다.	211 - EURINE SERVICE	
			a de la composición d A de la composición d A de la composición d	n an an tha 19 Airtín 19 Airtín 19 Airtín Anna Airtín 19 Airtín Anna Airtín	n an an Thairte Thairte Dhe chairte Thairte an Airte
		and a second s			
energia de la companya de la company En la companya de la c		n yang sang sang sang sang sang sang sang s			
2. This Mortgage secures the repayment signed by <u>Wynn B. Hescock and Carolyn A</u>	of all amounts Hescock	owed on a loan (("Borrower"	evidenced by a '') which is pay)0.00	promissory able to Lenc	note ("Note' der. The Not
is datedFebruary,		Li- Mortana sha	Il secure all suc	h extension	s and renewa
whether or not the extensions and acts h	ecessary to	5.2 O	wner fails to p	perform any whether or t	of the agre
insure and preserve the value of the Property and insure and preserve the value of the Property and	e following	paid for the	here is a defau	ilt under ar	ient. iy other agre
acts: 3.1 Owner will keep the Property m dition and repair. Unless Lender expressly requirement in writing, Owner will insure t	waives the he Property, er's loss pay-	ment that 5.4 of the Not	secures the INO Any signer of t te misrepresente	te. his mortgag ed or falsifie Broperty, th	e or any sigr ed any mater e financial co
by policies payable to Lender under Lender able endorsement, for fire and extended co also against all other risks that Lender r		dition of a surety for	nd to either the any signer of th the Note, or t	e Note or a he applicati	on for the lo

evidenced by the Note. 5.5 The property is damaged, destroyed, sold, levied upon, seized, attached, or is the subject of any

foreclosure action. 5.6 Any signer of this Mortgage, any signer of the Note, or any guarantor or surety for the Note, dies, becomes insolvent, makes an assignment for creditors or is the subject of any bankruptcy or receivership proceeding.

5.7 Any partnership or corporation that has signed the Note or this mortgage, or is a guarantor or surety for the Note, dissolves or terminates its existence.

After default, Lender may take one or more of the following actions at Lender's option, without notice

INITIAL 6.1 Lender may continue to charge interest on the unpaid part of the Loan Amount at the rate of

6.2 Lender may declare the entire unpaid amount owed on the loan, including interest, to be due and payable immediately.

6.3 Lender may, with respect to all or any portion of the Property, exercise the right to foreclose

able endorsement, for fire and extended coverage, and also against all other risks that Lender may require. The amount of insurance must be enough to pay 100% of any loss, up to the balance owed on the loan, despite the effect of any co-insurance clause. Owner will provide Lender with proof of such insurance satisfactory to Lender. Lender may inspect the Property at

any time. 3.2 Owner will not sell or otherwise transfer any interest in the Property, or offer to do so, without Lender's written consent.

3.3 Owner will pay all taxes, assessments, liens and other encumbrances on the Property which might take priority over this Mortgage when they are due.

If Owner fails to perform any of the agreements made in Section 3, Lender may pay for the performance of the agreements and add the cost to the Loan Amount, on which interest is calculated. Owner will pay Lender the costs immediately or in increased payments, whichever Lender demands.

The following are events of default under this 5.

5.1 The promised payment amounts on the Mortgage: Note are not paid by the promised payment dates, or there is a failure to perform any agreement in the Note.

Q. (17.)

this Mortgage by judicial foreclosure in accordance with applicable law.

6.4 Lender may, by agent or by court-appointed receiver, enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property, and collect the rents from the Property, provided the Property is not then the farm lands or homestead of Owner. Lender shall be entitled to appointment of a receiver, whether or not the apparent value of the Property exceeds the amount that is owed on the Note and this Mortgage. The receiver shall serve without bond, if the law permits it.

6.5 Owner will be liable for all costs and disbursements Lender may be entitled to by law in connection with any action, suit, or proceeding to collect any amount Owner owes, or to foreclose upon the Property.

6.6 If Lender refers the Note or this Mortgage to a lawyer who is not Lender's salaried employee, Owner will pay Lender reasonable fees that Lender actually pays the lawyer, including any for appeals;

7. The rights of Lender under this Mortgage are in addition to Lender's rights under any other agreements or under the law; Lender may use any combination of those rights.

8. Lender is not required to give Owner any notice, except notices that are required by law and cannot be given up by Owner. Any notice Lender must give to Owner will be considered given when mailed to Owner at the address shown as "Owner's address" on front. Except in situations for which a longer notice period is specifically provided by law, Owner agrees that 10 days notice is reasonable notice.

hynn 3... Throcock, seel Marielyst, 1... Brandek

an a water as the family

9. Lender may require Owner to perform all agreements precisely and on time, even if Lender may at other times have given Owner extra time or may not have required precise performance.

10. Lender will satisfy this Mortgage when the entire amount owed has been paid in full. However, Owner will pay the fee for filing the satisfaction.

11. If all or any part of the Property is condemned, Lender may at its election require that all or any portion of the net proceeds of the award be applied on the Note. The net proceeds of the award shall mean the award after payment of all reasonable costs, expenses and attorneys' fees necessarily paid or incurred by Owner and Lender in connection with the condemnation. If any proceedings in condemnation are filed, Owner shall promptly take such steps as may be necessary to defend the action and obtain the award.

12. Special provisions (if any):

The last payment on the NOTE is due on December 1, 1980.

의사 등 것 같은 명칭 공간을 가야 했는 것이다.

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF OREGON)	STATE OF OREGON
) ss.) ss.
County of)	County of
<u>February 29</u> , 1980	······································
Personally appeared the above-named Wynn B. Hescock	Personally appeared and
and Carolyn A. Hescock	, who, being sworn, stated
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	that _he, the said is a,
voluntary act. OTAD	and _he, the said is a of
	Mortgagor corporation and that the seal affixed hereto is its seal
	and that this Mortgage was voluntarily signed and sealed in be-
Before met	half of the corporation by authority of its Board of Directors.
	Before me:
NAME AND	
Notary Public for Olegon	
My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon
((/)) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	My commission expires:
MORTGAGE STATES CONTRACT	(*** r) epides, end sprin fan den ophieren i 1995 i 1995 i 1995
and the state of the second	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE
and the state of the second	Gounty of Klamath) we are a manual.
a a general e provincia e servicio de la companya d A provincia de la companya de la comp	
	l'illad for record at request of the state
U. S. CREDITCORP - Mortgagor Branch	State of the state
Mortgagee	Mountain Title Co.
	on this <u>5th</u> doy of <u>March</u> A.D. 19 <u>80</u>
	at 8:59 o'clock A M, and duly
After recording return to:	rocorded in Vol. M80 of Mortgages
715 MIX CANDA 14	Page4152
US Crudit Griff Sentra 1 259 Barnett 99 Sentra 1 Medford 00 97.01	Wm D. MILINE, County Clerk
259 parmen of	
nn 1/ 00 9/(0)	By Bernethand detoch Deputy
IVI o then (YU)	
TEMPTO	Fee \$7.00